
島本・松川 荒川・新家

82 86

島本・松川 本・山東

80 86

山口・内田 本・山東

84 82

宮口・中田 鶴山・渡辺

85 82

宮口・中田 高桑・宮下

84 82

宮口・中田 鶴山・渡辺

84 85

鶴山・渡辺

W.O
N.S

80
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5

6

山口 真由実
内田 奈穂美

(兼六TC)
(ｸﾞﾗｽﾎｯﾊﾟｰｽﾞ)

島本 多恵子
松川 陽子

西元 亜希乃
武島 ひかる

山本 昌代
細川 幸子

9

7

8

1

2

3

4

辻 早苗
竹原 多美子

大塚 美香
川上 葉月

広沢 圭伊子
奥野 好美

東條 里奈
杉村 昭子

宮口 理恵子
中田 智子

10

荒川 道代
新家 有紀子

(ﾁｰﾑﾐﾔﾏ)

(ｼﾌﾞﾔTC)
(ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

角田 有香
北村 涼子

11

12

13

鶴山 美穂
渡辺 初枝

14
高桑 英里奈
宮下 裕紀

15

16(内灘町TA)
(ﾐﾔﾏTC)
(ｻﾝｱﾘｰﾅTC)

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)
(山中TA)

(小松ｸﾗﾌﾞ)
(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)

(笠間TC)

(辰口TA)
(小松ｸﾗﾌﾞ)

(ﾘﾌﾚｯｼｭ)
(山中TA)

(星稜中学)

(ﾕﾉｷ)
(IPCH)

(ﾘﾌﾚｯｼｭ)

本 美里
山東 千敏

山本 喜久江
北野 望

玉谷 千恵
横山 久美

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)
(ﾃﾞｶ☆ﾍﾟﾘｰ)

(ｽｳｫｯｼｭ)

(TRS)
(千代野TC)

優勝

鶴山 美穂
渡辺 初枝

85

1 2 3 4

シード 島本 多恵子
松川 陽子

鶴山 美穂
渡辺 初枝

本 美里
山東 千敏

東條 里奈
杉村 昭子



吉野・今井 廣田・沢田

W.O
N.S

吉野・今井 廣田・沢田

80 85

森川・早本 水野・中野

81 84

中村・中島 森口・田中

86 81

吉田・大蔵 能田・松原

85 80

中村・中島 森口・田中

82 86

中村・中島 森口・田中

80

山村・泉 寺前・木村

83 83

鳥木・西原 長根尾・井田

W.O
N.S

鳥木・西原 長根尾・井田

97 83

新幸・名村 平加・喜多

82 81

山村・泉 寺前・木村

85 84

栗田・山田 早本・角谷

81 97

山村・泉 寺前・木村

97 83

山村・泉 寺前・木村

80

優勝

寺前 克彦
木村 潤

85

(加賀TA)
(DSG)

(ｽｳｫｯｼｭ)

(DSG)
(EMTC)

(ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
(寺井町TA)

(ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ)

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)

(美川TA)
(石野製作所)

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)
(一般)

(ﾌﾞﾚｲｸｽ)
(ﾜﾝﾀﾞｰｸﾗﾌﾞ)

(伸晃化学)
(ﾌﾟﾗﾈｯﾂ)

(ﾏｲｳｪｲ)

(加賀高校)
(小松工高)

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)
(KTC)

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

(小松ｸﾗﾌﾞ)
(ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

(鶴来北辰中)

(ｺﾏﾂ)

(DSG)
(ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

(ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰ)
(DSG)

(ｺﾏﾂ)

(中央病院TC)

(金沢工業大
学)
(愛知教育大
学)

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)
(寺井町TA)

(加賀JTC)
(加賀TA)

(笠間TC)

(EMTC)
(DSG)

(ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙＴＣ)
(ﾆｼﾅｶﾞTC)

(紫錦台中学)
(加賀JTC)

32

17

18

19

20

廣田 有一
沢田 好弘

西田 浩之
西口 正剛

水野 恵二
中野 隆司

福永 理
表 憲二

30

31

24

25

26

27

21

22

正田 邦彦
佐藤 順一

平加 康祐
喜多 展也

23

今川 雄太
水戸 将史

早本 隆
角谷 幸秀

能田 陽介
松原 和夫

 bye

森口 孝志
田中 誠

長根尾 直勝
井田 岳宏

 bye

寺前 克彦
木村 潤

吉野 真明
今井 秀行

 bye

村本 裕之
坂本 裕

森川 卓哉
早本 拓馬

小坂 賢吾
川島 和也

吉田 崇
大蔵 圭

川江 研心
吉野 健治

北市 浩嗣
南出 俊雄

山岸 正尚
橋本 繁夫

中村 吉延
中島 敏博

鳥木 耕輔
西原 忠奎

 bye

新幸 義久
名村 修一

山村 秀之輔
泉 景一朗

水冨 一秋
東 文一

栗田 英樹
山田 明

村上 彰
村上 雅

秋山 寛樹
野村 茂広

28

29

3

4

15

16

9

10

11

12
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13

14

5

6

7

8

1

2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

シード 吉野 真明
今井 秀行

寺前 克彦
木村 潤

鳥木 耕輔
西原 忠奎

森口 孝志
田中 誠

山村 秀之輔
泉 景一朗

廣田 有一
沢田 好弘

中村 吉延
中島 敏博

長根尾 直勝
井田 岳宏


